
Taça José Pena 2023
P10 Abs

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 COSTA Joao 498   SCP   95   96   91   95   96   96    569  (16x)

2 MARRACHO Jose 1671   CPA   95   94   94   95   95   94    567  (17x)

3 PAZ Luis 6350   acrFM   94   96   96   91   96   93    566  (15x)

4 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   91   93   92   94   94   96    560  (13x)

5 FERREIRA Fernando 15642   CFM   88   93   93   94   97   94    559  (9x)

6 SANTOS Antonio 602   ETE   89   93   90   98   93   94    557  (14x)

7 RIBEIRO Rui 12263   ST2   93   89   92   95   89   95    553  (11x)

8 COELHO Diogo 11037   CPC   93   90   92   90   95   92    552  (11x)

9 COSTA Manuel 13351   SCP   89   91   94   93   92   93    552  (7x)

10 MELO Ricardo 13683   CAPPSP   92   92   90   90   93   93    550  (9x)

11 SUSHCHYK Vyacheslav 14025   SCP   92   91   91   95   91   90    550  (9x)

12 RAMOS João 15944   ST2   88   91   95   92   91   92    549  (11x)

13 OLIVEIRA Sergio 14172   ACC   91   90   93   91   91   93    549  (9x)

14 SARAIVA Ernesto 12684   ST2   91   88   94   90   91   94    548  (13x)

15 RAMOS João 12626   ST2   90   94   93   85   94   92    548  (7x)

16 RODRIGUES Francisco 16118   CPA   91   95   93   91   89   88    547  (7x)

17 CERDEIRA Andreia 16509   CAPPSP   86   93   89   92   91   93    544  (9x)

18 GASPAR Helder 12238   AF   89   88   91   94   93   88    543  (6x)

19 PIMENTA Ricardo 14429   ST2   85   91   93   91   96   86    542  (11x)

20 GAITO Luis 12787   CPC   87   93   89   88   92   93    542  (4x)

21 MENDONCA Paulo 38   SCP   91   90   88   92   87   93    541  (8x)

22 FONSECA Pedro 15010   SCP   81   90   91   91   95   92    540  (10x)

23 GOUVEIA João 614   ATPD   92   92   90   89   91   86    540  (7x)

24 PINTO Teresa 10133   CAPPSP   93   90   89   86   89   93    540  (5x)

25 FIGUEIREDO Jose 11657   GCP   95   89   89   89   88   90    540  (1x)

26 PEREIRA Tiago 14432   CPC   95   88   87   89   90   89    538  (7x)

27 RODRIGUES Domingos 633   SCP   92   85   87   89   88   95    536  (11x)

28 TENDER Laura 14094   acrFM   86   92   91   85   93   89    536  (8x)

29 CARVALHO Antonio 567   SCP   88   93   86   90   92   87    536  (7x)

30 PEREIRA Ana 728   ST2   86   89   92   87   94   86    534  (4x)

31 MOREIRA João 14921   ST2   85   85   84   92   91   84    521  (7x)

32 CHAMUSCA Alexandre 16334   GCP   88   90   88   80   85   86    517  (6x)

33 FARIA Filipe 14834   SCP   85   79   85   89   86   89    513  (3x)

34 CLEMENTE Joaquim 12745   SCP   89   85   87   87   80   83    511  (4x)

35 PENA Jose 16   SCP   76   89   84   86   82   93    510  (2x)

36 HENRIQUES João 125   ST2   82   82   87   91   82   85    509  (6x)

37 DELGADO Rui 320   SCP   91   82   80   83   81   82    499  (6x)

38 GIL Carla 11315   SCP   80   83   89   86   78   83    499  (3x)

39 CORREIA Wilson 1805   SCP   85   84   80   83   83   84    499  (2x)

40 AFONSO Marta 16346   SCP   86   87   85   80   80   78    496  (5x)

41 CARNEIRO Vitor 16790   ST2   77   74   84   79   90   88    492  (3x)

42 SERRA Catarina 16057   CAPPSP   82   79   78   78   79   86    482  (0x)

43 FARINHA Maria 13348   ST2   73   77   73   71   75   80    449  (3x)

44 NUNES Ana 17026   GCP   64   74   80   74   77   78    447  (2x)
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Taça José Pena 2023
P10 HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 COSTA Joao 498   SCP   95   96   91   95   96   96    569  (16x)

2 MARRACHO Jose 1671   CPA   95   94   94   95   95   94    567  (17x)

3 PAZ Luis 6350   acrFM   94   96   96   91   96   93    566  (15x)

4 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   91   93   92   94   94   96    560  (13x)

5 FERREIRA Fernando 15642   CFM   88   93   93   94   97   94    559  (9x)

6 SANTOS Antonio 602   ETE   89   93   90   98   93   94    557  (14x)

7 RIBEIRO Rui 12263   ST2   93   89   92   95   89   95    553  (11x)

8 COELHO Diogo 11037   CPC   93   90   92   90   95   92    552  (11x)

9 COSTA Manuel 13351   SCP   89   91   94   93   92   93    552  (7x)

10 MELO Ricardo 13683   CAPPSP   92   92   90   90   93   93    550  (9x)

11 OLIVEIRA Sergio 14172   ACC   91   90   93   91   91   93    549  (9x)

12 SARAIVA Ernesto 12684   ST2   91   88   94   90   91   94    548  (13x)

13 RAMOS João 12626   ST2   90   94   93   85   94   92    548  (7x)

14 RODRIGUES Francisco 16118   CPA   91   95   93   91   89   88    547  (7x)

15 GASPAR Helder 12238   AF   89   88   91   94   93   88    543  (6x)

16 GAITO Luis 12787   CPC   87   93   89   88   92   93    542  (4x)

17 MENDONCA Paulo 38   SCP   91   90   88   92   87   93    541  (8x)

18 FONSECA Pedro 15010   SCP   81   90   91   91   95   92    540  (10x)

19 GOUVEIA João 614   ATPD   92   92   90   89   91   86    540  (7x)

20 FIGUEIREDO Jose 11657   GCP   95   89   89   89   88   90    540  (1x)

21 PEREIRA Tiago 14432   CPC   95   88   87   89   90   89    538  (7x)

22 RODRIGUES Domingos 633   SCP   92   85   87   89   88   95    536  (11x)

23 CARVALHO Antonio 567   SCP   88   93   86   90   92   87    536  (7x)

24 CHAMUSCA Alexandre 16334   GCP   88   90   88   80   85   86    517  (6x)

25 FARIA Filipe 14834   SCP   85   79   85   89   86   89    513  (3x)

26 CLEMENTE Joaquim 12745   SCP   89   85   87   87   80   83    511  (4x)

27 PENA Jose 16   SCP   76   89   84   86   82   93    510  (2x)

28 HENRIQUES João 125   ST2   82   82   87   91   82   85    509  (6x)

29 DELGADO Rui 320   SCP   91   82   80   83   81   82    499  (6x)

30 CORREIA Wilson 1805   SCP   85   84   80   83   83   84    499  (2x)

31 CARNEIRO Vitor 16790   ST2   77   74   84   79   90   88    492  (3x)
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Taça José Pena 2023
P10 HJ

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 RAMOS João 15944   ST2   88   91   95   92   91   92    549  (11x)

2 PIMENTA Ricardo 14429   ST2   85   91   93   91   96   86    542  (11x)

3 MOREIRA João 14921   ST2   85   85   84   92   91   84    521  (7x)
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Taça José Pena 2023
P10 SS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 CERDEIRA Andreia 16509   CAPPSP   86   93   89   92   91   93    544  (9x)

2 PINTO Teresa 10133   CAPPSP   93   90   89   86   89   93    540  (5x)

3 TENDER Laura 14094   acrFM   86   92   91   85   93   89    536  (8x)

4 PEREIRA Ana 728   ST2   86   89   92   87   94   86    534  (4x)

5 GIL Carla 11315   SCP   80   83   89   86   78   83    499  (3x)

6 AFONSO Marta 16346   SCP   86   87   85   80   80   78    496  (5x)

7 SERRA Catarina 16057   CAPPSP   82   79   78   78   79   86    482  (0x)

8 FARINHA Maria 13348   ST2   73   77   73   71   75   80    449  (3x)

9 NUNES Ana 17026   GCP   64   74   80   74   77   78    447  (2x)
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Taça José Pena 2023
P10 TA

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 SUSHCHYK Vyacheslav 14025   SCP   92   91   91   95   91   90    550  (9x)
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